TIRUPATI COLLEGE

Mid-Term Examination Time Table - B.A I Semester

Date: 03 November 2025 to 05 November 2025

Date

03-11-2025

03-11-2025

03-11-2025

03-11-2025

04-11-2025

04-11-2025

04-11-2025

04-11-2025

05-11-2025

05-11-2025

05-11-2025

05-11-2025

e Important Note:

Day
Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Subject / Paper
History

Hindi Literature /
English Literature

Lunch Break

General English

Geography
Economics
Lunch Break

Public Administration

Political Science
General Hindi
Lunch Break

Sociology

Time

9:00-10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 - 1:30 PM

9:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 - 1:30 PM

9:00 - 10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 - 1:30 PM

All students are advised to clear their pending dues before the examination.

Only those who have cleared all dues will be allowed to appear in the mid-term exams.
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